



\$~OS-9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 190/2017**

RAKESH KUMAR

..... Plaintiff

Through

Mr.R.K.Vats and Ms.Kumari Alka,
Advs.

versus

BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AND OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through

Mr.Rishi Agarwala and Ms.Anchal
Malik, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

02.04.2019

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 22.05.2019.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 02, 2019/v