



\$~OS-7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 190/2017**

RAKESH KUMAR Plaintiff
Through **Mr.R.K.Vats, Adv.**

versus

BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AND OTHERS Defendant
Through **Ms.Aanchal Mullick and Mr.Raghav
Pandey, Advs.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **22.05.2019**

List on 17.08.2019 before Joint Registrar alongwith
CS(OS) 189/2017, 123/2018, 124/2018, 125/2018. 126/2018, 127/2018 and
CS(OS) 591/2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

MAY 22, 2019

n