



\$~24

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 190/2017, I.A.Nos.4241/2019, 3191-93/2021, 16431-32/2022
19336/2022, CCP (O) 13/2021
RAKESH KUMAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.R.K.Vats and Ms.Kumari Alka,
Advocates.

versus

BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AND OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Kamaldeep Dayal and
Ms.Aanchal Mullick, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

23.05.2023

%

1. List on 08.08.2023.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MAY 23, 2023

VLD